
NAME LANGUAGES EMAIL

Beninati Emmanuelle EN/FR/IT/SP emmanuellebeninati@gmail.com

Biver Isabel FR isabelbiver@scarlet.be

Bréchet-Sharoshkina Maria EN/RU/FR masha.brechet@gmail.com 

Cordier Sarah FR sarahguidebxl@gmail.com

d’Yves Yolande EN/FR/NL/IT yodyve7@gmail.com

De Groef Muriel EN/FR muelcatdg@hotmail.com

De Waele Marleen EN/NL/SP marleende-waele@skynet.be

Debbaudt Quentin EN/FR/IT debbaudt@hotmail.com  

Dekoninck Emmanuel FR emmanuel@meandres.be

Dubois Cécile FR cecile8968@hotmail.com

Godefroid Evelyne FR egodefroid@gmail.com 

Graas Alice EN/FR alice.graas@gmail.com

Krings Mireille FR mireillekrings@gmail.com

Lannoye Stéphanie FR lannoyestephanie@gmail.com

Michiels Astrid FR astrid.vi.michiels@gmail.com

Noppe Marie FR marienoppe92@gmail.com

Sennesael Thomas EN/NL/FR thomassennesael@gmail.com

Tomalino Chiara EN/FE/IT chiaratomalino@yahoo.it

van Tichelen Geneviève FR vantichelen.genevieve@skynet.be

Vancampenhoudt Lyse FR lyse.vancampenhoudt@gmail.com

GUIDES AND CULTURAL MEDIATORS
The mission of guides and cultural mediators is to share knowledge in a learned 

and sensitive way, sharing experience in dialogue with the users. 
The guides and cultural mediators organise activities, guided tours and/or 

conferences in their respective areas of expertise. 
Regarding architecture in Brussels, below is a list of specialists that you can 

contact directly. 
They are all guides-lecturers with more than 10 years of experience working for 

different associations and on their own account.


